Thermal, EMI/RFI & Abrasion Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog #25  /  Jan 2023       Page 2-99
Fiberglass Tape with PTFE Resin Impregnation, Non- Adhesive
FDA Food Contact Approved
500°F / 260°C:  Tuff-Flex™ High Temperature & Chemical Resistant with Smooth
Non-Stick Surface - Premium Grade
 This tape is made by slitting our PTFE

conveyance.
 Used as an electrical tape for high
insulation and high temperature
performance.
 Premium Grade is an exceptionally
smooth surface with a higher PTFE
content than Industrial Grade.
 Temperature range:  -100°F to +500°F
(-73°C to +260°C).
 Silicone or Acrylic Adhesive.
Tuff-Flex™ High Temperature, Heat & Chemical Resistant
Fiberglass Tape with PTFE Resin Impregnation: Premium Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M013-08-X .5 13
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M019-12-X .75 19
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M025-16-X 1.0 25
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M032-20-X 1.25 32
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M038-24-X 1.5 38
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M051-32-X 2.0 51
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M064-40-X 2.5 64
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-P-M076-48-X 3.0 76
Custom slitting available up to a maximum of 36 inches.
 For the “X” value in the part number, use “3” for .003”, “5” for .005”, “6” for .006”, “10” for .010”, “14” for .014” thickness
 All tapes are standard 36 yards.  18 yard rolls are available.
 .003” Dielectric S = 5 kV / A = 4.5 kV; .005” Dielectric S = 7.5 kV / A = 7 kV; .006” Dielectric S = 8.5 kV / A = 8.5 kV; .010”

insulation and high temperature
performance.
 Industrial Grade is a smooth surface
with slight surface texturization
(underlying fiberglass weave).  Premium
Grade is an exceptionally smooth
surface with a higher PTFE content than
Industrial Grade.
 Temperature range:  -100°F to +500°F
(-73°C to +260°C).
Tuff-Flex™ High Temperature, Heat & Chemical Resistant Fiberglass Tape
with PTFE Resin Impregnation & Self Adhesive: Industrial Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M013-08-X .5 13
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M019-12-X .75 19
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M025-16-X 1.0 25
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M032-20-X 1.25 32
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M038-24-X 1.5 38
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M051-32-X 2.0 51
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M064-40-X 2.5 64
T-FG-PTRI-FDA-I-M076-48-X 3.0 76
Custom slitting available up to a maximum of 36 inches.
 For the “X” value in the part number, use “3” for .003, “5” for .005, “6” for .006, “10” for .010, “14” for .014
 Dielectric: .003” S = 5 kV / A = 5 kV; .005” S = 6 kV / A = 6 kV; .006” S = 8 kV / A = 8 kV; .010” S = 9.5 kV / A = 8.5 kV; .014” S
= 10.5 kV / A = 9 kV(S = silicone / A = Acrylic).